	Lake County Illinois Legislation Details							
File #:	12-0471	Version:	1	Name:	RFP 12039 Public Works Revenu	le Audit Program		
Туре:	resolution			Status:	Passed	5		
File created:	4/18/2012			In control:	Public Works and Transportation	Committee		
On agenda:				Final action:	5/8/2012			
Title:	Joint resolution authorizing a professional services agreement with Crowe Horwath, Oak Brook, Illinois for Public Works revenue auditing professional services in the estimated amount of \$190,500.							
Sponsors:								
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:								
Date	Ver. Action B	y		Act	ion	Result		

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/8/2012	1	Lake County Board	adopted	Pass
5/2/2012	1	Financial & Administrative Committee	recommended for adoption to the consent agenda	Pass
5/2/2012	1	Public Works and Transportation Committee	approved and referred on to the Financial and Administrative Committee	Pass